
00.00

GROUND FLOOR 

CEILING LOWERED BY ABOUT 15cm  TO
FORM FEATURE OVER BREAKFAST BAR

BUILT IN JOINERY
CUPBOARD

750 4557 747

10
85

2

60
00

WALL UNITS

SLIDING GATES NOT HIGHER
THAN 1800MM.

PERMEABLE
BASE SOFT LANDSCAPING

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10

EXISTING GARAGE
ABOUT 2600 HIGH

DEMOLISH GARAGE

47
77

EXISTING GARAG
E ABOUT 2600 HIGH

42
30

24.85 M2

13.78 M2

architectural
NJL  DESIGN

GROUND FLOOR PROPOSED
9 MIDDLE FIELD
LONDON

16/11/111

20/04/2016

A4

NW8 6ND

NUMBER

SCALE

PAPER SIZE
REVISION 01

DATE

1:100


